07
>> NATURAL ANODIZED ALUMINIUM FINISH
>> POWDER COATED TO RAL CODES
1) CONCEALED TYPE FIXING
(WALL ONLY)
2) VISIBLE SCREW FIXING
FINISH
FIXING

frame and the wall.
>> The fixed blade return air grilles are used in cooling, heating and air ventilation.
Ordering Key:
R A B SIZE45
RAR45: SINGLE DEFLECTION REGISTER (WITH OBD)
RAG45: SINGLE DEFLECTION GRILLE (WITHOUT OBD)
RAR45/RAG45: COMBINED
-:  WITHOUT OBD
B: WITH BLACK OBD
M: WITH MILL FINISH OBD
45: BLADES ARE FIXED AT 45º
SIZE: WIDTH X HEIGHT
R
GRILLES & REGISTERS
FIXED BLADE RETURN AIR GRILLES & REGISTERS
B + 50 mm
30 mm
27 mm
B -10 mm
45°
B + 50 mm
30 mm
27 mm
B -10 mm
45°
>> The fixed blade return air grille is a wall mounted return air terminal device. It is composed of a set of